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2022 Consulate Holidays

BEIRE (BRMEH, HEER)
Weekly Day Off (Saturday and Sunday)

January 1% (Sat) New Year’s Holiday

January 2" (Sun) New Year’s Holiday

January 3" (Mon) New Year’s Holiday

January 17% (Mon) Martin Luther King Jr. Day
February 21t (Mon) Presidents’ Day

February 23 (Wed) Emperor Birthday Holiday
March 24" (Thu) Commonwealth Covenant Day
April 15 (Fri) Good Friday

May 30 (Mon) Memorial Day

Jun 20" (Mon) Juneteenth (Observed Holiday)
July 4t (Mon) Liberation Day

September 5™ (Mon) Labor Day

October 10% (Mon) Commonwealth Cultural Day
November 4™ (Fri) Citizenship Day

November 8" (Tue) Election Day

November 111 (Fri) Veterans Day

November 24" (Thu) Thanksgiving Day

December 8" (Thu) Constitution Day

December 29" (Thu) Year End Holiday

December 30" (Fri) Year End Holiday

December 31 (Sat) Year End Holiday



